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Intro Level — Junior

Champion
Reserve Champion

Charles River Dressage Association

2012 Year-End Awards

Laci Keating
Adele Hartt

Training Level — Junior

Champion

Reserve Champion
Third

Fourth

Fifth

Sixth

Alexandra Gaither
Devon Currie
Noah Rostcheck
Caroline Saeli
Alexia Ross
Maggie Tarmey

Training Level — Adult Amateur

Champion

Reserve Champion
Third

Fourth

First Level - Junior

Champion

Deborah Hyland
Karen Whitney
Kristin Arena
Rica Trujillo

Alison Redston

First Level - Adult Amateur

Champion

Reserve Champion
Third

Fourth

Fifth

First Level - Open

Champion

Janet Menn
Terry Brennan
Elizabeth Benney
Susan Perry

Kate Champa

Morgan Randall

Second & Above - Junior

Champion

Caroline Forsberg

Second & Above - Adult Amateur

Champion
Reserve Champion
Third

Fourth

Laura Fox
Darlene Dwyer
Judy Lynch
Dorothy lorio

Second & Above - Open

Champion

Lisa Millett

Nicholas
Honey Bee

Chess
Nicholas
Pumpkin Spice
Bubbles
Hunter

Hidden River Panzer

Arroyo
Rayson d'Etre
Sunny
Scooter

Tony 47

Dev Diego

Miss American Pie
In a Moment
Bantry Bay's Erin
Georgia O Keefe

Joey

Zorro

Espresso
Santana
Ben
Finnikapan

Prado

69.0
66.459

68.572
66.508
64.695
61.171
60.932
60.278

70.488
67.402
65.931
62.114

69.939

66.441
63.755
62.873
60.575
59.888

64.264

63.581

64.103
62.262
59.360
59.123

66.236

** If you feel that a score is missing, something is in error or if you simply have a question about
these results, please contact Linda Currie at Lmcjixa@gmail.com or 617-974-4441, **
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Eventing TOC - Junior

Champion Alexandra Gaither
Eventing TOC - Adult Amateur
Champion Ann Wiedie
Reserve Champion Christine Nichols

Leadline

Champion Leah Horan

Competitive Riders w/ Disabilities

Champion Holly Richards
Vintage

Champion Karen Whitney
Reserve Champion Janet Menn
Third Susan Perry

Tower Hill Masters

Champion Elizabeth Benney
Reserve Champion Kate Champa
Third Dot lorio

Overall Highpoint Junior
Laci Keating Nicholas

Overall Highpoint Adult Amateur
Deborah Hyland Arroyo

Overall Highpoint Open
Morgan Randall Joey

Charles River Dressage Association

2012 Year-End Awards

Chess

Baxter
Sundance

Pamela

Cayenne

Rayson D'etre
Dev Diego
Bantry Bay's Erin

In a Moment
Georgia O’Keefe
Finnikapan

68.333

68.015
64.889

77.5

68.095

67.402
66.441
60.575

62.873
59.888
59.123

67.463

70.488

64.264

** If you feel that a score is missing, something is in error or if you simply have a question about
these results, please contact Linda Currie at Lmcjixa@gmail.com or 617-974-4441, **
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