

Charles River Dressage Association 2012 Year-End Awards

Intro Level – Junior

Champion	Laci Keating	Nicholas	69.0
Reserve Champion	Adele Hartt	Honey Bee	66.459
Training Level – Jur	nior		
Champion	Alexandra Gaither	Chess	68.572
Reserve Champion	Devon Currie	Nicholas	66.508
Third	Noah Rostcheck	Pumpkin Spice	64.695
Fourth	Caroline Saeli	Bubbles	61.171
Fifth	Alexia Ross	Hunter	60.932
Sixth	Maggie Tarmey	Hidden River Panzer	60.278
Training Level – Ad	ult Amateur		
Champion	Deborah Hyland	Arroyo	70.488
Reserve Champion	Karen Whitney	Rayson d'Etre	67.402
Third	Kristin Arena	Sunny	65.931
Fourth	Rica Trujillo	Scooter II	62.114
First Level - Junior			
Champion	Alison Redston	Tony 47	69.939
First Level - Adult A	mateur		
Champion	Janet Menn	Dev Diego	66.441
Reserve Champion	Terry Brennan	Miss American Pie	63.755
Third	Elizabeth Benney	In a Moment	62.873
Fourth	Susan Perry	Bantry Bay's Erin	60.575
Fifth	Kate Champa	Georgia O Keefe	59.888
First Level - Open			
Champion	Morgan Randall	Joey	64.264
Second & Above - J	unior		
Champion	Caroline Forsberg	Zorro	63.581
Second & Above - Adult Amateur			
Champion	Laura Fox	Espresso	64.103
Reserve Champion	Darlene Dwyer	Santana	62.262
Third	Judy Lynch	Ben	59.360
Fourth	Dorothy Iorio	Finnikapan	59.123
Second & Above - Open			
Champion	Lisa Millett	Prado	66.236

Saved: 1/7/2013 8:48 AM

^{**} If you feel that a score is missing, something is in error or if you simply have a question about these results, please contact Linda Currie at Lmcjixa@gmail.com or 617-974-4441. **



Charles River Dressage Association 2012 Year-End Awards

Eventing	TOC -	Junior
LVCIILIII	100	Juliioi

Champion	Alexandra Gaither	Chess	68.333
Eventing TOC - Adult Amateur			
Champion	Ann Wiedie	Baxter	68.015
Reserve Champion	Christine Nichols	Sundance	64.889

Leadline

Champion Leah Horan Pamela 77.5

Competitive Riders w/ Disabilities

Champion Holly Richards Cayenne 68.095

Vintage

Champion	Karen Whitney	Rayson D'etre	67.402
Reserve Champion	Janet Menn	Dev Diego	66.441
Third	Susan Perry	Bantry Bay's Erin	60.575

Tower Hill Masters

Champion	Elizabeth Benney	In a Moment	62.873
Reserve Champion	Kate Champa	Georgia O'Keefe	59.888
Third	Dot Iorio	Finnikapan	59.123

Overall Highpoint Junior

Laci Keating	Nicholas	67.463

Overall Highpoint Adult Amateur

Deborah H	yland	Arroyo	70.488

Overall Highpoint Open

Morgan Randall	Joey	64.264

Saved: 1/7/2013 8:48 AM

^{**} If you feel that a score is missing, something is in error or if you simply have a question about these results, please contact Linda Currie at Lmcjixa@gmail.com or 617-974-4441. **